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VENETO

100 Rana

Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Treviso, Sabato 27/06/2015 ore 18:54
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

BAXTER JARRYD LIAM
DAL FARRA MATTIA
CASARI PAOLO

BEDON MARCO
TONIOLO TOMMASO
MODENESE ALEX
CIRILLO PIETRO

MARCHI ALESSANDRO
ZAUSA ANDREA

SVALDI TOBIA

BEDON ANDREA

LE ROUX ROBERT FRANC
FINOTTO STEFANO

LA CANDIA ANTONIO
MICHIELETTO MATTEO
TONETTO GIANMARCO
ROSSI MATTEO
GUERNIER MARCO PRIMO
MAZZURANA MATTEO
CAPODAGLIO ENRICO
COAN LORENZO

ROSSI EDOARDO
MAZZURANA JACOPO
BERTUOLA RICCARDO
VENDRAMINETTO LEONARDO
FISTAROL FILIPPO

DI MARCO ALESSANDRO
DE CARLI FILIPPO
CESCON MARCO
BUSATO GIOVANNI
BARRERA OLEG

HASSIM RAIS

PEZZONI ALESSANDRO CARLO
GERARDIN ALESSIO
ZANARDELLI ENRICO
GAJIC MARCO

BUTTAZZ| SIMONE
GAMBI FEDERICO

VIAN FEDERICO

CRIPPA FILIPPO

MIELE RICCARDO
SALMASO VALERIO

DE SILVESTRO DAVIDE
PIRAN LORENZO
CAPOLUPI EDOARDO
RINALDI ANDREA

PESCE ANDREA
GRADINARU RAZVAN MANUEL
MARCHESE TOMMASO
PLEASS RONAN
ROSSIGNOLI EMANUELE
GAVA MATTEO

Serie

Anno

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

Societa

WATERBORN

Rappr. ROSA'
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
RIVIERA NUOTO

Rappr. ROSA'

ADRIA NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

Rappr. PADOVANUOTO
LEOSPORT

ANTARES NUOTO
RIVIERA NUOTO
VALSRIVIER SWIMMING
Rappr. HYDROS
NUOTO PIOMBINO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
STILE LIBERO

MIRANO NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

Rappr. ROSA'

Rappr. PADOVANUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
Rappr. ROSA'

ANTARES NUOTO
PIAVE NUOTO

Rappr. HYDROS

ARCA TEAM
LEOSPORT

Rappr. HYDROS

Rappr. HYDROS
VIGEVANO NUOTO
WATERBORN
GESTISPORT
ANTARES NUOTO
ALBATROS

Rappr. HYDROS
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI
PIAVE NUOTO
GESTISPORT

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
Rappr. PADOVANUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
LEOSPORT

VIGEVANO NUOTO
RIVIERA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
PIAVE NUOTO
MANDEVILLE DOLPHINS
TEAM SPORT ISOLA
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

Foglion. 1
05/07/2015

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

01:06.84
01:07.17
01:08.43
01:08.46
01:08.55
01:08.65
01:09.15
01:09.61
01:09.69
01:10.34
01:10.35
01:10.50
01:10.52
01:10.86
01:10.89
01:10.94
01:11.23
01:11.33
01:11.35
01:11.60
01:12.45
01:12.46
01:12.47
01:12.57
01:12.76
01:12.91
01:13.20
01:13.25
01:13.32
01:13.88
01:14.08
01:14.49
01:14.94
01:15.54
01:16.00
01:16.31
01:16.69
01:16.92
01:17.13
01:17.31
01:17.39
01:17.85
01:17.89
01:20.11
01:20.18
01:20.45
01:20.54
01:21.25
01:21.40
01:21.64
01:21.79
01:22.36

Pti

10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org
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53 8 3
54 7 2
5 8 5
56 8 2

-1 3
- 5 4
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VALERIO CRISTIAN
PUDDU SANDER

LIPPI JACOPO
PRESOTTO FRANCESCO
GARETH KEMP
JAGANATH UVEER

Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001

CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
PIAVE NUOTO

NUOTO PIOMBINO

PARCO LIVENZA

SEAGULLS SWIMMING
SEAGULLS SWIMMING

Foglio n. 2
05/07/2015

01:24.43
01:24.54
01:28.16
01:40.43
ASS
ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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